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Small Business Program Contractor List 

Contractor Name Phone Number  

Alamo Lighting & Electric Ernie Gonzales 210-833-5723 egonzales@alamolightingelectric.com 

American Power Solutions Angela Lim 714-626-0300 angela@americanpowersolutions.com 

ARI (Arnold Refrigeration Inc.) Charles Wernette 210-225-5493 info@ari.tech 

HESCO Energy Daniel Santiago 512-468-6285 daniel@savewithhesco.com 

LED Authority Jorge De La Vega 210-960-1839 ledauthoritysa@gmail.com 

LED Electric Brian Ramirez 210-802-8320 brian.ramirez@ledelectric.us.com 

LED Source SA Rigot Thomas 210-693-9811 info@ledsourcesa.com 

Levior Energy Adrian Guerra 210-900-6664 aguerra@leviorenergy.com 

San Antonio Smart Solutions Andrew Berteaux 210-628-9024 andrew@satxsmart.com 

Solomon LED Inc. Daniel Yoo   214-998-3233 solomonled3@gmail.com 

South Texas Lighting Service LLC.  Luis Chabrand 726-219-8895 southtxlightingservices@gmail.com 

Super Tech LEDs Shehzad Farishta 210-290-8493 shehzad.farishta@supertechleds.com 

Texas LED Lighting Irfan Sadrudin 512-256-9072 texasledlightings@gmail.com 

Texas Universal Lighting Samantha Zamora 210-847-8780 txulighting.sam@gmail.com 

Tru-Matrix Contracting Services, LLC Kristi G. Villanueva 210-504-4648 kristi@tru-matrix.com 
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